MBO

FBO

Division

Surname
MacDonald
Wolf
Brown
Murphy
Noble
Chapman
Morgan
Bardell
Sherman
Gaynor
Levick
Gasparovski
Morgan
Clebsch
Smedley
Sethack
Hickson
Buckeridge
Watkins
Elliott
Myers
Walton
Brooks
Erlandson
Savill
Kroll
Raggatt
Elward
Moodie
Essex
Bailey
Claesson
Sheather
Brodrick
Wagner
Doohan
Moodie

Firstname
Peter
Istvan
Gaven
Brad
Glenn
Jeff
Dan
Norm
Andrew
Mick
Peter
Les
Steven
Edward
Richard
Nigel
Paul
Grant
Les
Mark
Steve
Peter
Dave
Marty
Mark
Jason
Wayne
Anthony
Dean
Richard
Mark
Louise
Merrilyn
Galil
Linda
Annette
Heather

SatRnd1

87
97
90
89
84
92
83
83
82
76
71
63
88
77
80
74
67
76
81
79
77
54
70
71
46
70
54
41
48
43
51
85
66
71
70
44
38
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SatRnd2

101
86
101
78
90
77
86
75
67
77
83
81
74
90
73
84
81
85
77
69
80
59
72
73
72
62
65
49
51
30
51
88
79
72
78
52
43

SatRnd3
93
86
86
94
85
89
80
95
95
91
88
88
80
90
79
73
76
67
81
60
69
86
59
81
62
44
59
73
61
56
63
74
80
77
74
38
50

SunRnd1

98
92
91
94
95
90
89
80
93
83
76
89
75
87
89
89
86
81
84
64
62
76
71
56
74
48
72
51
61
38

91
87
85
69
47
51

SunRnd2
98
99
90
99
89
90
89
93
86
92
99
93
93
65
81
82
87
84
69
91
75
77
75
63
75
80
48
53
41
31

0
83
90
81
74
54
51

GrandTotal
477
460
458
454
443
438
427
426
423
419
417
414
410
409
402
402
397
393
392
363
363
352
347
344
329
304
298
267
262
198
173
421
402
386
365
235
233



MBR

FBR

MBF

FBF
MCU

Fryer
Musgrove
Baker
Noble
Bielefeld
Smith
O'Neill
Thompson
Wilcher
Burgess
Rawlings
Ellison
Strooper
Malone
Lawler
Davis
Callon
Alam
March
Noble
Smith
Elsley
Callon
Smith
Skinner
Noble
Boorman
Codrington
Heppell
Abbott
Poussart
Van Beusekom
Moore
Clarke

Peter
Steve
Brian
Greg
Graham
Chris
Mike
Jason
Mark
TJ
Anthony
Tony
Ross
Dennis
Grant
Steven
Jacqui
Nicola
Tanya
Terese
Melinda
Grant
Dwayne
Stephen
Al

Phil
Ron
Andrew
John
Garry
Paul
Allison
Jared
Martin

98
94
90
87
100
95
92
90
84
92
79
92
78
78
72
60
82
69
65
70
64
91
84
80
61
65
53
39
64
60
10
58
72
57

State Of Origin- Casino 2007

89
93
88
88
88
90
92
92
95
94
92
82
84
54
67
61
85
79
67
64
48
95
100
74
83
61
57
58
63
38
18
77
70
41

97
101
102

99

84

90

89

90

87

88

86

74

84

86

75

53

80

78

83

58

46

91

91

88

72

78

51

54

18

34

20

70

70

54

103
95
99
92
94
93
89
90
87
86
81
83
93
69
73
56
91
78
86
74
43
96
80
66
70
70
53
59
56
48
35
86
81
61

99
99
97
101
100
97
92
83
85
77
87
91
82
61
61
67
65
73
67
74
33
98
95
90
70
72
76
51
49
55
42
75
67
60

486
482
476
467
466
465
454
445
438
437
425
422
421
348
348
297
403
377
368
340
234
471
450
398
356
346
290
261
250
235
125
366
360
273



FU

RU

RA
TRAD

MSR

Teelow
Elliott
Clarke
Ferguson
McGirail
Clarke
Anderson
Honess
McKee
Marchant
Bell
Hawrylak
Williams
Kimball
Noble
Donnelly
Wood
Cross
Lee
Digweed
Leahy
Taylor
Alcorn
Sheather
Campbell
Geaney
Brown
Bicknell
Johnson
Nelson
Van Druten
Thompson
Brown
Paice

Bernadette
Sue
Rachel
Leanne
Glenys
Jo
John
Bill
Jason
Richard
Robert
John
Neah
Suzanne
Wayne
Ethan
Cleve
Mick
Steven
Neil
John
Roger
Al
Terry
lan

Col

lan
Gaven
Lyle
Ted
Hans
Jeff
Gordon
Wayne

68
73
79
54
69
53
73
59
80
70
65
57
46
23
66
55
67
79
51
79
76
75
61
91
83
80
65
50
64
44
58
73
72
74
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83
72
64
51
53
57
87
92
66
61
66
60
54
49
77
75
71
69
50
84
90
88
83
64
89
88
69
89
74
67
46
51
84
65

97
72
72
56
60
28
87
82
75
57
46
46
64
66
74
61
48
57
55
92
88
81
96
82
78
62
81
69
82
64
81
51
56
39

76
75
67
62
58
61
75
72
74
69
61
84
45
34
65
80
72
72
44
86
85
86
90
81
76
69
72
68
70
54
56
57

0

0

79
79
73
73
43
38
84
74
73
67
66
49
49
39
82
80
62
40
46
86
85
90
84
84
74
83
73
83
65
75
56
60

0

0

403
371
355
296
283
237
406
379
368
324
304
296
258
211
364
351
320
317
246
427
424
420
414
402
400
382
360
359
355
304
297
292
212
178



HC

YMF

YMR13-14

YMR15-17

YF

Summers
Walter
Ness
Bulger
March
Mercer
Bagnall
Harris
Scarlett
Noble
Dohnt
Balogh
Smith
Thomson
Flanagan
Lantry
Smith
Heppell
Crabtree
Poussart
March
Hickson
MacFarlane
Lawler
Smith
Smedley
Smith
Scarlett
Firth
Wright
Clarke
Elliott
Penshorn
Wilson

lan
Clarkson
Alan
Darryl
Shaun
Geoff
Rick
Tynan
Murray
Jay
Ross
Cheyne
Tony
Michael
James
Robert
Lincoln
Callan
Shane
Patrick
Jacob
Reilly
Callum
Jesse
Josh
James
Adrian
Ben
Mitchell
Shane
Sean
Hayley
Janita
Kaycee

96
93
69
88
87
82
82
78
90
54
77
49
71
61
60
49
96
86
86
53
89
87
88
72
51
86
86
83
76
66
41
97
83
25
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95
89
101
85
77
66
76
76
79
86
78
76
63
40
61
46
93
79
61
61
88
83
76
68
66
85
79
82
83
82
54
77
80
45

95
84
89
83
76
83
84
71
57
76
65
62
54
57
33
53
85
84
72
54
80
81
66
84
72
93
83
83
84
74
36
89
77
49

98
99
87
88
84
91
82
88
79
78
67
69
48
56
57
43
80
80
67
38
85
69
83
67
68
97
97
89
77
71
56
86
75
41

94
78
89
87
82
84
78
78
75
83
77
77
65
52
54
53
89
75
74
48
89
80
75
70
52
92
96
86
89
82
59
94
43
40

478
443
435
431
406
406
402
391
380
377
364
333
301
266
265
244
443
404
360
254
431
400
388
361
309
453
441
423
409
375
246
443
358
200



CUBA Bell
Lawler
Kroll
Brown
Lawler
Gaynor
McKee
cuBU Smith
Callon
Myers
Deller
Brown
Deller
Erlandson
Codrington
Myers
Elward
March
Elliott
McKee
Brown

Steve Musgrove
lan Summers
Peter Fryuer
Grant Elsley
Mike Oneil

Bill Honess
Jason Mckee
Sue Elliott
Ethan Donnelly
Neah Williams

CUBF

Gordon
Cody
Tyson
Codaey
Ricky
Jack
Aaron
Daniel
Jayden
Ethan
Kieran
Lochalyin
Kyle

Zac

Zac
Connor
Lochlan
Abbey
Christie-Leigh
Elizabeth
Savana

Brian Baker
Gavin Brown
Chris Smith
Dwayne Callon
Greg Noble
Bernie Teelow
John Anderson
Rachel Clarke
Jared Moore
Mick Cross

94
88
88
86
85
86
51

100

73
91
54
73
48
36
36
28
34
82
44
15
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94
95
91
77
86
93
39
88
93
84
68
51
41
42
15
21

8
89
13
28
18

Peter MacDonald
Brad Murphy
Shaun Marsh

Unaided- VIC

Suzanne Kimball

QLD WON

93
84
93
82
93
83
47
100
87
88
56
30
41
53
25
0
0
84
20
31
0

Peter MacDonald
Daniel Smith

Club Teams:
Cessnock Archers 2
Hastings Hawks
Ipswich

Cessnock Archers 1

Sponsor Teams:
Bowtech Geckos

Carney Hoyt 1
Carbon Tech

92
91
92
97
85
87
52
101
79
80
67
77
48
61
33
18
0
84
62
28
0

1391
1296
1288
1039

943
840
782

450
448
444
435
430
429
262
493
419
410
309
305
248
230
119

92

42
431
167
127

31



